
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
9 
7 

35 
11 
44 
68 
52 

4 
5 

17 
15 

28 
86 

Name 
Marcus Armstrong 
Richard Verschoor 
Robert Shwartzman 
Taylor Cockerton 
Calvin Ming 
Juan Manuel Correa 
Charles Milesi 
Reid Harker 
Ryan Yardley 
Clement Novalak 
James Pull 

Cameron Das 
Brendon Leitch 

Make/Model 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 
FT-50 

FT-50 
FT-50 

Total Tm 
20:17.247 
20:18.886 
20:20.285 
20:31.898 
20:32.855 
20:34.361 
20:36.440 
20:38.572 
20:43.299 
20:26.405 
21:43.175 

8:26.922 
7:03.087 

Diff 

1.639 
3.038 

14.651 
15.608 
17.114 
19.193 
21.325 
26.052 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:19.909 
1:19.585 
1:19.773 
1:20.314 
1:20.259 
1:20.214 
1:20.147 
1:20.754 
1:20.914 
1:20.439 
1:20.533 

1:21.402 
1:20.956 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
12 

6 
5 

Hometown 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 

Invercargill 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Finish Time: 12:07.11 
Car 52 - Transponder failed on Lap 7 

Margin of Victory 

1.639 

Avg. Speed 

147.727 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.585 

Best Speed 

150.631 

Best Lap by 

7 - Richard Verschoor 
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SpeedWorks Ruapuna - Round 2 
Castrol Toyota Racing Series 

R14 - Castrol Toyota Racing Series - Race 2 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:46:56 

Ruapuna - Grand Prix 3.330 km 

1/14/2018 11:46 


